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Fenton's Store
St. Barnabas Hall
Valley Road
St. Alban's
Mount Roskill
Epsom
Manukau
Barlow's Shop
St. Luke's
Port Chevalier
Avondale Hall
Brooklyn
Huia ,».,..
New Lynn'.;..
Titirangi
Waikumete
Henderson
Henderson's Point
Swanson
Taupaki
BiHington's Store, Waitakerei..
King's House, Waitakerei
Ocean View, Karekare
Farley's House, Karekare
Avondale South

535 269 ' 804
188 103 201
678 458 1,136
318 195 513

36 22 58
309 US 427
281 77 358
317 108 425
275 159 434
212 119 331
482 20! 683

■7 7 14
12 8 20

115 64 179
17 6 23

113 42 155
187 63 250
22 14 36
64 21 85
23 7 30

6 12 18
35 29 64
11 12 23
13 8 21
59 20 88

Onehunga
Ardmore
Alfriston
Awaroa
Brookby
Clevedon
Cowes
Drury
Harp of Erin
Howick
Mangere
Mangere Bridge
Manurewa
Mount Roskill
Maratae
Otahuhu
Pakatou Island
Penrose
Ponui
Papatoetoe
Papakura
Pakuranga
Tamaki East
Turanga Creek
Weymouth
Woodside
Absent voters

710
64
54
26
19
93
15
63
51

142
140
116
80

120
27

440
35
77
19

162
219

68
113
60
16
35
31

748
2
7

1
8

39
2

36
7

32
27
34
10
66
10

353
2

38
1

30
78
22
18
21
5

17
12

667
1

14

5
16
5

14
21
59

7
25

7
47

69
3

39
1
6

52
26
26

6
8'
7
8

2,125
67
75
27
32

148
22

113
79

233
174
175
97

233
37

862
40

154
21

198
349
116
157
87
29
59
51Total 4,315 2,151 6,466

Total 2,995 1,626 1,139 5,760
Number on roll .. .. 8,179

Number on roll .. . 6,935
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Awhitu Central
Awhitu Wharf
Ararimu
Buckland
Bombay
Clevedon
Churchill
Drury
Glen Murray
Hunua
Karaka, No. 2
Kaiaua
Kimihia
Kimihia Siding
Kohekohe
Manukau Heads
Maungatawhiri
Maramarua
Matahura, No. 1
Matahura, No. 2
Thompson's Flax-mill
Miranda
Mercer
Ness A'alley
Otau
Otaua

30
17

28
67

124
27
25
46
38
24
23
25
15
17
29
2

55
32
17
20
14
4

86
20
13

119

15
25
22
47
46
30
5

29
13
24
20

45
42
50

114
170
57
30
75
51
48
43
25
27
28
50
27
60
38
34
26
22
13

162
24
21

159

Parnell 1,197
Gladstone Road .. •• 12o
Newmarket .. ■ • S67
Remuera Road Board Buildings 208
St. Mark's Hall .. .. 210
The Gables, Remuera .. 72
Tamaki West .. .. 27
St. Helier's Bay .. .. 48
Panmure .. .. •. i 120
Ellerslie .. .. ..271
Great South Road .. .. 54
Wapiti .. •• •• 27
Epsom .. • • • ■ 48
Costley Home .. .. 99

918
378
596
285
370

99
52
37
54

115
57
86
78
29

2,115
503

1,463
493
580
171
79
85

174
386
111
113
126
128

12
11

30
25

5
6

17
6
8
9

76
4
8

40

Total. .. . . 3,373 3,154 6,527

Number on roll .. 8,633
917 533 1,450Carried forward
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